Queensbury
Boys Junior Varsity Soccer
2023 - 2024

Coaches:

o Chad Wiekierak, Head Coach

Players (17)

NAME

Salmon DeCesare
Ryan Dunham
Tyler Fitzgerald
Brady Grant

Alden Guay

Finn Jordi-Donnelly
Xavier Loiselle
Kieran Lundy
Roger Mann Jr
Liam Meilhede
Preston Nesbitt
Jaime Querol Girona
Ethan Spodnick
Jaden Telesco
Grant Tenner

Silas Wendell
Benjamin Winter

GRADE

10
10

10

10
10

10
10

NUMBER

11
17
5
19
21
15
7
6
14
3
4
10
12
8
22
9

Athletics Director: Rich Keys
Assistant: Carey Breault

409 Aviation Rd

Queensbury, NY, 12804

(518) 824-5688
www.queensburyschool.org/athletics
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